
Heartland Multiple Listing Service
Johnson

Home Sales Report - Single Family New Homes

May 2020

4+30-2 TotalCnd/Lft

SF Homes Sold # Bedrooms

Price Class Active

Under      $19,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$30,000 - $39,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$40,000 - $49,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$50,000 - $59,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$60,000 - $69,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$70,000 - $79,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$80,000 - $89,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$90,000 - $99,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$100,000 - $119,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$120,000 - $139,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$140,000 - $159,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$160,000 - $179,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$180,000 - $199,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$200,000 - $249,999  0  0  0  1  1  0

$250,000 - $299,999  0  7  1  0  8  12

$300,000 - $399,999  1  14  19  0  34  121

$400,000 - $499,999  1  1  31  0  33  153

$500,000 - $749,999  0  1  33  0  34  191

$750,000 - $999,999  0  0  5  0  5  35

$1,000,000 +  0  1  3  0  4  36

2 24 92 1 119

Total Dollar Volume Sgl Fam

$59,137,737 $249,000 $59,386,737

Total Units

Average Price

Total Dollar Volume Condo/Lft

 548

Total Dollar Volume

$499,048 $563,915$249,000$352,670 $400,818 $530,574

TotalCondos/LoftHouses

# Sold by Days on Market

0-30

31-60

61-90

91-120

121+

42

10

5

7

54

0

0

1

0

0

42

10

6

7

54

TotalCondos/LoftHouses

# Sold by Financing

FHA

VA

Conv

Assume

Cash

Owner

Other

 1

 5

 100

 0

 9

 0

 2

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 5

 101

 0

 9

 0

 2

Copyright 2020 Heartland Multiple Listing Service - Information Deemed Reliable but Not Guaranteed.



Heartland Multiple Listing Service
Johnson

 May 2020

Home Sales Report - Single Family Resales

4+30-2 TotalCnd/LftPrice Class Active

SF Homes Sold # Bedrooms

Under      $19,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$20,000 - $29,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$30,000 - $39,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$40,000 - $49,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$50,000 - $59,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$60,000 - $69,999  0  1  0  0  1  1

$70,000 - $79,999  0  2  0  0  2  0

$80,000 - $89,999  0  0  0  1  1  2

$90,000 - $99,999  0  1  0  2  3  1

$100,000 - $119,999  2  0  0  1  3  2

$120,000 - $139,999  5  4  0  5  14  3

$140,000 - $159,999  6  11  1  2  20  8

$160,000 - $179,999  10  21  2  0  33  11

$180,000 - $199,999  12  21  1  1  35  8

$200,000 - $249,999  19  101  22  2  144  20

$250,000 - $299,999  6  82  85  0  173  54

$300,000 - $399,999  2  53  146  0  201  141

$400,000 - $499,999  0  11  84  0  95  121

$500,000 - $749,999  0  0  54  0  54  218

$750,000 - $999,999  0  1  11  0  12  81

$1,000,000 +  0  0  12  0  12  119

62 309 418 803

Average Price

$265,570,437 $1,954,950 $267,525,387

Total Units

Total Dollar Volume Sgl Fam Total Dollar Volume Condo/Lft Total Dollar Volume

 14  790

$195,558 $333,157 $723,380$139,639$255,089 $417,759

TotalCondos/LoftHouses

# Sold by Days on Market

0-30

31-60

61-90

91-120

121+

628

93

28

13

22

11

2

0

0

1

639

95

28

13

23

TotalCondos/LoftHouses

# Sold by Financing

FHA

VA

Conv

Assume

Cash

Owner

Other

 52

 29

 609

 0

 81

 0

 5

 1

 1

 10

 0

 2

 0

 0

 53

 30

 619

 0

 83

 0

 5

Copyright 2020 Heartland Multiple Listing Service - Information Deemed Reliable but Not Guaranteed.



Heartland Multiple Listing Service
Johnson

May 2020

Home Sales Report - Single Family Total

4+30-2 TotalCnd/LftPrice Class Active

SF Homes Sold # Bedrooms

Under      $19,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$20,000 - $29,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$30,000 - $39,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$40,000 - $49,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$50,000 - $59,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$60,000 - $69,999  0  1  0  0  1  1

$70,000 - $79,999  0  2  0  0  2  0

$80,000 - $89,999  0  0  0  1  1  2

$90,000 - $99,999  0  1  0  2  3  1

$100,000 - $119,999  2  0  0  1  3  2

$120,000 - $139,999  5  4  0  5  14  3

$140,000 - $159,999  6  11  1  2  20  8

$160,000 - $179,999  10  21  2  0  33  11

$180,000 - $199,999  12  21  1  1  35  8

$200,000 - $249,999  19  101  22  3  145  20

$250,000 - $299,999  6  89  86  0  181  66

$300,000 - $399,999  3  67  165  0  235  262

$400,000 - $499,999  1  12  115  0  128  274

$500,000 - $749,999  0  1  87  0  88  409

$750,000 - $999,999  0  1  16  0  17  116

$1,000,000 +  0  1  15  0  16  155

64 333 510 15 922

Average Price

$324,708,174 $2,203,950 $326,912,124

Total Units

Total Dollar Volume Sgl Fam Total Dollar Volume Condo/Lft

 1,338

Total Dollar Volume

$200,468 $354,568 $658,068$146,930$265,592 $438,110

TotalCondos/LoftHouses

# Sold by Days on Market

0-30

31-60

61-90

91-120

121+

670

103

33

20

76

11

2

1

0

1

681

105

34

20

77

TotalCondos/LoftHouses

# Sold by Financing

FHA

VA

Conv

Assume

Cash

Owner

Other

 53

 34

 709

 0

 90

 0

 7

 1

 1

 11

 0

 2

 0

 0

 54

 35

 720

 0

 92

 0

 7

Copyright 2020 Heartland Multiple Listing Service - Information Deemed Reliable but Not Guaranteed.


