Heartland Multiple Listing Service

Johnson

Home Sales Report - Single Family New Homes May 2020

SF Hom	es Sold	# Bedr	rooms
--------	---------	--------	-------

Price Class	0-2	3	4+	Cnd/Lft	Total	Active
Under \$19,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$30,000 - \$39,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$40,000 - \$49,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$50,000 - \$59,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$60,000 - \$69,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$70,000 - \$79,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$80,000 - \$89,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$90,000 - \$99,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$100,000 - \$119,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$120,000 - \$139,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$140,000 - \$159,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$160,000 - \$179,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$180,000 - \$199,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$200,000 - \$249,999	0	0	0	1	1	0
\$250,000 - \$299,999	0	7	1	0	8	12
\$300,000 - \$399,999	1	14	19	0	34	121
\$400,000 - \$499,999	1	1	31	0	33	153
\$500,000 - \$749,999	0	1	33	0	34	191
\$750,000 - \$999,999	0	0	5	0	5	35
\$1,000,000 +	0	1	3	0	4	36
Total Units	2	24	92	1	119	548
Average Price	\$352,670	\$400,818	\$530,574	\$249,000	\$499,048	\$563,915

Total Dollar Volume Sgl Fam \$59,137,737

Total Dollar Volume Condo/Lft \$249,000

Total Dollar Volume \$59,386,737

# 6~14	hv	Dave	an.	Market
# JUIU	IJV	vavs	OH	IVIAINEL

	Houses	Condos/Loft	Total
0-30	42	0	42
31-60	10	0	10
61-90	5	1	6
91-120	7	0	7
121+	54	0	54

	#	Sold by Financing	3
	Houses	Condos/Loft	Total
FHA	1	0	1
VA	5	0	5
Conv	100	1	101
Assume	0	0	0
Cash	9	0	9
Owner	0	0	0
Other	2	0	2

Heartland Multiple Listing Service

Johnson

Home Sales Report - Single Family Resales May 2020

SF H	lomes	Sold #	Bedrooms
------	-------	--------	----------

Price Class	0-2	3	4+	Cnd/Lft	Total	Active	
Under \$19,999	0	0	0	0	0	0	
\$20,000 - \$29,999	0	0	0	0	0	0	
\$30,000 - \$39,999	0	0	0	0	0	0	
\$40,000 - \$49,999	0	0	0	0	0	0	
\$50,000 - \$59,999	0	0	0	0	0	0	
\$60,000 - \$69,999	0	1	0	0	1	1	
\$70,000 - \$79,999	0	2	0	0	2	0	
\$80,000 - \$89,999	0	0	0	1	1	2	
\$90,000 - \$99,999	0	1	0	2	3	1	
\$100,000 - \$119,999	2	0	0	1	3	2	
\$120,000 - \$139,999	5	4	0	5	14	3	
\$140,000 - \$159,999	6	11	1	2	20	8	
\$160,000 - \$179,999	10	21	2	0	33	11	
\$180,000 - \$199,999	12	21	1	1	35	8	
\$200,000 - \$249,999	19	101	22	2	144	20	
\$250,000 - \$299,999	6	82	85	0	173	54	
\$300,000 - \$399,999	2	53	146	0	201	141	
\$400,000 - \$499,999	0	11	84	0	95	121	
\$500,000 - \$749,999	0	0	54	0	54	218	
\$750,000 - \$999,999	0	1	11	0	12	81	
\$1,000,000 +	0	0	12	0	12	119	
Total Units	62	309	418	14	803	790	
Average Price	\$195,558	\$255,089	\$417,759	\$139,639	\$333,157	\$723,380	

Total Dollar Volume Sgl Fam \$265,570,437

Total Dollar Volume Condo/Lft \$1,954,950 Total Dollar Volume \$267,525,387

	# Sol	# Sold by Days on Market				
	Houses	Condos/Loft	Total			
0-30	628	11	639			
31-60	93	2	95			
61-90	28	0	28			
91-120	13	0	13			
121+	22	1	23			

	#	Sold by Financing	3
	Houses	Condos/Loft	Total
FHA	52	1	53
VA	29	1	30
Conv	609	10	619
Assume	0	0	0
Cash	81	2	83
Owner	0	0	0
Other	5	0	5

Heartland Multiple Listing Service

Johnson

Home Sales Report - Single Family Total May 2020

SF H	lomes	Sold #	Bedrooms
------	-------	--------	----------

Price Class	0-2	3	4+	Cnd/Lft	Total	Active
Under \$19,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$20,000 - \$29,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$30,000 - \$39,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$40,000 - \$49,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$50,000 - \$59,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$60,000 - \$69,999	0	1	0	0	1	1
\$70,000 - \$79,999	0	2	0	0	2	0
\$80,000 - \$89,999	0	0	0	1	1	2
\$90,000 - \$99,999	0	1	0	2	3	1
\$100,000 - \$119,999	2	0	0	1	3	2
\$120,000 - \$139,999	5	4	0	5	14	3
\$140,000 - \$159,999	6	11	1	2	20	8
\$160,000 - \$179,999	10	21	2	0	33	11
\$180,000 - \$199,999	12	21	1	1	35	8
\$200,000 - \$249,999	19	101	22	3	145	20
\$250,000 - \$299,999	6	89	86	0	181	66
\$300,000 - \$399,999	3	67	165	0	235	262
\$400,000 - \$499,999	1	12	115	0	128	274
\$500,000 - \$749,999	0	1	87	0	88	409
\$750,000 - \$999,999	0	1	16	0	17	116
\$1,000,000 +	0	1	15	0	16	155
Total Units	64	333	510	15	922	1,338
Average Price	\$200,468	\$265,592	\$438,110	\$146,930	\$354,568	\$658,068

Total Dollar Volume Sgl Fam \$324,708,174 Total Dollar Volume Condo/Lft \$2,203,950

Total Dollar Volume \$326,912,124

	# Sold by Days on Market				#	Sold by Financing	9
	Houses	Condos/Loft	Total		Houses	Condos/Loft	Total
0-30	670	11	681	FHA	53	1	54
31-60	103	2	105	VA	34	1	35
61-90	33	1	34	Conv	709	11	720
91-120	20	0	20	Assume	0	0	0
121+	76	1	77	Cash	90	2	92
				Owner	0	0	0
				Other	7	0	7